1. Tamiya Eurocup 06 in Baar
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Veranstalter:
Datum:

Strecke:

Mini Car Racing Club Baar
15.10.2005 bis 16.10.2005

Waldmannhalle

TAMIYA EUROCUP
Saison 2006

Tagesendrangliste - Kategorie Tourenwagen Stock [TS]

Rang
1

O NO O WN

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Fahrer Liz Code Club
Siegenthaler Marco MRCP
Blaser Gregory UMCL
Christen Dani MRCL
Stalder Roland UMCL
Rusch Pascal MCRCB
Ruchti Stefan MCRCB
Kaufmann Oliver UMCL
Gliller Jodok MRCL
Tschupp Philip MCRCB
Kasper Marco SMO01
Fritzius Sascha

Schar Janick

Knutti Marcel UMCL
Hofmann Paul UMCL
Morgenthaler Thomas MRCL
Kasper Sandro Junior SMO01
Bamert Sandro Junior MACH
Gisler Beat MCRCB
Wiithrich Natascha

Keller Martin

Keller Felix

Wagner-Kienzi Reto

Cazzato Jonathan MCRCB
Vogel Pascal

Bigler Beat UMCL
Burgener Thomas RMCB
Lorincz Daniel Fun&Co
Trovatelli Dino MCRCB
Morgenthaler André MRCL
Zbinden Eric UMCL
Muhamedagic Dzenan UMCL
Wagner Germain Junior

Kafer Michael

Fritzius Dieter

Schneider Patrick TPM

Penalty Punkte
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